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99
100
37
25
224
191
106
36
164

13
210
178

21
83
225
223
242
6
199
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123
61
44
90
135
220
233
180
152
76
121
200
24
186
161
114
48
202
230
162
185
56
125
73
188
43
45
237
137

Béh rodnym krajem Emila Zatopka 2018

Rotich Mark Kipchumba

Chrascina Marek

Ngeno Isaac Kimutai

Kuéera Martin
Kuéera Lukas
Blaha Tomas
Ambros Jakub
Hrdina Pavel
Zidlik Lubomir
Lachnit Jan
Blabla Tomas
Sindelek Vladan
Rocarek Jifi
Bitala Vaclav
Hrdina Tomas
Tretera Marek

Muthoni Susan Wacheke

Kramar Robin
Kocian Ales
Vévodova Martina
Zajicek Petr
Mazanek Viadimir

Cheruitich Emily Jemutai

Linduska Petr
Pavlik Vit

Riha Pavel
Navafik Martin
Hartig David
Can Daniel
Kozubik Jifi
Petfek Libor
Nahorniak Tomas
Pietrzyk Rostislav
Vidlicka Petr
Siegel Josef
Jurak Tomas
Mraz Jan

Balaz Roman
Hanke David
Vratny Tomas
Sztymon Pavel
Mérka Vilém
Dlouhy Lukas
Vrobel Miroslav
Kolar Ladislav
Senkefik Josef
Vraga Filip
Fidra Tomas
Novotna Martina
Jakubec Tomas
Zatopek Jifi
Collen Malcolm
Cerny Tomas
Navratil Marek
Pichal Tomas

1984
1997
1983
1980
1981
1976
1987
1988
1969
1980
1982
1967
1983
1977
1979
1980
1989
1984
1982
1990
1974
1979
1971
1981
1973
1977
1982
1973
1993
1988
1971
1974
1977
1990
1958
1975
1977
1965
1971
1979
1973
1977
1982
1961
1986
1983
1988
1977
1988
1990
1960
1960
1990
1971
1960

Benedek-Team

1.bézecky Jablunkov
Benedek-Team

ELEVEN RUN TEAM
ELEVEN RUN TEAM
ONémec.cz

AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
AK Perna

Frenstat pod Radhostém

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc

Bystré

Przno

Vitava Fund Team

AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
AC Moravska Slavia Brno
AC Sportguides Roznov p.R.
Benedek-Team

Brose CZ

Sportguides/AO SVC Roznov p. R.

AK Perna

ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
HO Start Ostrava
Benedek-Team

ASK Slavia Praha

Béaje¢né Zeny v béhu
Frydlant nad Ostravici

AC Sportguides Roznov p.R.
Burik Running Team
Vivatsport

SLUMEKO Kopfivnice

TJ Gumarny Zubfi

Novy Ji¢in

FMT Group

Roznov pod Radho$tém

AC Chocen

AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
Ostrava

Balaz Extreme-Team Ostrava
AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
TJ Gumarny Zubfi

Mushing team Ostrava

TJ Gumarny Zubfi

PFibor

SK Valasského Kralovstvi
Brno

Kunin

AK ASICS Kroméfiz

Novy Ji¢in

ONémec.cz

Kopfivnice

AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
Team GB!!! (Ostrava)
Bé&Zecky klub Ceské spofitelny
Salomon Suunto

Razdka

KEN
CZE
KEN
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
KEN
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
KEN
CZE
CZE
CzZE
CzZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CzZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GBR
CZE
CZE
CZE
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16
17

18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50

01:15:50.38
01:16:32.91
01:17:20.82
01:17:28.36
01:20:36.60
01:21:55.73
01:24:00.78
01:24:52.67
01:27:12.54
01:27:56.00
01:27:59.62
01:28:36.34
01:28:58.29
01:29:13.57
01:29:33.47
01:29:43.88
01:29:45.58
01:30:48.56
01:30:57.22
01:31:01.57
01:31:09.41
01:32:55.78
01:33:08.14
01:33:09.31
01:33:56.85
01:34:07.23
01:34:28.00
01:35:09.16
01:35:16.60
01:35:29.60
01:35:31.97
01:35:46.08
01:35:48.07
01:36:21.04
01:36:24.62
01:36:37.10
01:37:09.46
01:37:18.00
01:37:24.88
01:37:56.04
01:38:35.38
01:38:38.46
01:38:46.64
01:39:22.87
01:39:26.51
01:40:24.46
01:40:38.55
01:40:45.34
01:40:48.01
01:40:52.24
01:40:55.14
01:40:57.33
01:40:57.88
01:41:12.80
01:41:29.85

00:00:42.53
00:01:30.44
00:01:37.98
00:04:46.22
00:06:05.35
00:08:10.40
00:09:02.29
00:11:22.16
00:12:05.62
00:12:09.24
00:12:45.96
00:13:07.91
00:13:23.19
00:13:43.09
00:13:53.50
00:13:55.20
00:14:58.18
00:15:06.84
00:15:11.19
00:15:19.03
00:17:05.40
00:17:17.76
00:17:18.93
00:18:06.47
00:18:16.85
00:18:37.62
00:19:18.78
00:19:26.22
00:19:39.22
00:19:41.59
00:19:55.70
00:19:57.69
00:20:30.66
00:20:34.24
00:20:46.72
00:21:19.08
00:21:27.62
00:21:34.50
00:22:05.66
00:22:45.00
00:22:48.08
00:22:56.26
00:23:32.49
00:23:36.13
00:24:34.08
00:24:48.17
00:24:54.96
00:24:57.63
00:25:01.86
00:25:04.76
00:25:06.95
00:25:07.50
00:25:22.42
00:25:39.47



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
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80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

30
232
213
174

72

91
130
138

69
181
126
229
245

94
214
149
231
102

1
118
187

18

87
226
163
193
42
54
119
167
49
172
64
142
46
71
47
195
222
221
122
215
171
78
151
29
173
194
97
111
81
88
108
68

157

Bernard Adam
Lauterbach David
Ekl Ondrej
Stépanek Jakub
Chudomel Ondfej
Kramoli$ Jifi
Ostrej$ Michal
Pokluda Jiri
Chovanec Petr
Vinklarek Jifi
Olajos Dusan
Micola Daniel
Barabas Ivan
Krstevova Andrea
Ekl Jan

Reznigek Pavel
JaSek Radovan
Kutéjovéa Barbora
Dorobisz Marek
Mistecky Jan
Zabransky Milan
Martinak Tomas
Tuora Robert
KolaF Jakub
Dvorak Stanislav
SIMICEK Tomas
Klesa Martin
Ciganek Martin
Du$ek Michal
Mistecky Petr
Skubal Radek
Dobes Vlastimil
Stefek Petr
HRUBCO Jozef
PSenica Julius
Cizek Petr

Christ Marek
Denk Filip

Bartori Josef
Opletal Martin
Kravcik Karel
MynaF Zbynék
Husanik Robert
STEC JIRI
Kasina Michal
Segec Ivo
Bencak Roman
Stépanek Libor
Bartori Karel
Kubicek Stanislav
Marcin€ak Branislav
Klapil Ludék
Kondel Jaroslav
Linhart Jiri
Charuza Pavel
Sutkowski Andrzej
Sochorek Pavel

1984
1977
1987
1991
1979
1991
1989
1979
1973
1961
1975
1998
1977
1985
1991
1971
1980
1998
1966
1982
1986
1977
1977
1986
1972
1990
1982
1979
1978
1984
1972
1970
1977
1982
1967
1984
1979
1994
1985
1988
1956
1989
1985
1966
1983
1976
1978
1967
1983
1959
1976
1973
1958
1980
1972
1964
1974

Frenstat pod Radhostém
Tymphany

TJ Gumarny Zubfi

Extra Brno

Brusperk

AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
Rozbé&hame Novy Ji¢in
PJR

BK SAK Karvina

TJ Roznov pod Radho$tém
KPNP/RYBI

Atleticky oddil SVC Roznov p.R.

Palkovice

Light Bike Running Team
TJ Gumarny Zubfi

Vidce

Frenstat pod Radhostém
Valasské Mezifici
Partnerské mésto Myszkow
Box Sokol Vitkovice

CK Continental Frenstat p. R.

Brose CZ

Partnerské mésto Myszkow
Ostrava

DHP RC

Roznov pod Radhostém
Vigantice

BruSperk

Cerveny Kostelec

Fineli Ostrava

AC Sportguides Roznov p.R.
TJ Vala$ské Mezifici

Brno

AC Sportguides Roznov p.R.
Zlin 4

Ostrava

fKlidu sport team

Roznov pod Radho$tém
Orel Verovice

Orel Vefovice

BK Karvina

Roznov pod Radhostém
Frydek-Mistek

Jarcova

Kasici

Dobra

Novy Ji¢in

Roznov pod Radho$tém
Orel Vefovice

AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
Rozbéhame Novy Jic¢in
Klapilovi

BK SAK Karvina

Roznov pod Radhostém
Rymarov

Partnerské mésto Myszkow
Krmelin

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CzZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CzZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
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31
32
33
19

20
34
21

35
22
36

37
38
23
24
39
25
39
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41
26
42
27
28
29
43

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
10
51
30
31
1"
52
12
32
33

53
34
13
35
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71
184
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

01:41:44.00
01:42:03.42
01:42:20.54
01:42:24.32
01:42:33.14
01:42:55.86
01:43:22.83
01:43:41.42
01:43:42.32
01:43:55.53
01:44:29.16
01:44:40.06
01:45:00.60
01:45:10.67
01:45:14.11
01:45:26.50
01:46:00.19
01:46:21.53
01:46:28.34
01:46:38.59
01:46:43.17
01:46:50.88
01:46:58.93
01:47:28.32
01:47:54.17
01:47:58.13
01:48:05.59
01:48:11.96
01:48:22.50
01:48:42.05
01:48:54.64
01:49:01.49
01:49:12.31
01:49:24.96
01:49:31.48
01:49:33.01
01:49:34.37
01:49:40.46
01:49:45.23
01:50:03.13
01:50:25.68
01:50:27.25
01:50:53.83
01:51:02.45
01:51:16.51
01:51:17.48
01:51:17.58
01:51:39.35
01:52:21.35
01:52:42.97
01:53:09.14
01:53:14.17
01:53:57.59
01:54:15.38
01:54:24.12
01:54:34.44
01:54:56.93

00:25:53.62
00:26:13.04
00:26:30.16
00:26:33.94
00:26:42.76
00:27:05.48
00:27:32.45
00:27:51.04
00:27:51.94
00:28:05.15
00:28:38.78
00:28:49.68
00:29:10.22
00:29:20.29
00:29:23.73
00:29:36.12
00:30:09.81
00:30:31.15
00:30:37.96
00:30:48.21
00:30:52.79
00:31:00.50
00:31:08.55
00:31:37.94
00:32:03.79
00:32:07.75
00:32:15.21
00:32:21.58
00:32:32.12
00:32:51.67
00:33:04.26
00:33:11.11

00:33:21.93
00:33:34.58
00:33:41.10
00:33:42.63
00:33:43.99
00:33:50.08
00:33:54.85
00:34:12.75
00:34:35.30
00:34:36.87
00:35:03.45
00:35:12.07
00:35:26.13
00:35:27.10
00:35:27.20
00:35:48.97
00:36:30.97
00:36:52.59
00:37:18.76
00:37:23.79
00:38:07.21
00:38:25.00
00:38:33.74
00:38:44.06
00:39:06.55



113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

227
74
14

244

139

184
89

177

136

208

109
39

198
17
75
51
77
12
53

153
33
66

147
28

103

239
67
15
96
26

243

131
95
86
63

145

201

234

124

206

189
80

176

236
59

247
84

203

146

175

228
93

159

179
38

148

133

Mickal Jaroslav
Jefabek Kamil
Holi§ Radim
Cihlar Marek
Polaskova Katefina
Vraga Zdenék
Kowalski Karol
Tovarkova Andrea
Petrkovsky Tomas
Zapeca Miroslav
Machacek Josef
Bortel Jifi

Galia Martin
Krayzel Jifi
Jonas Mojmir
Dolecek Dalibor
Kahanek Petr
Fajer Marek
Dujka Milan
Sliva Pavel

Bilek Pavel
Hutyra Tomas
Rolinec Jozef
Bélica Jan

Kvita Josef
Basista Vincent
Hutyra Libor
HoliSova Petra
Kubes Michal
Ambrozova Irena
Mdiller Libor
Pavelka Ale$
Kfiva Michal
Kocurek Igor
Hrn¢arek Martin
Richter Libor

Jez Marek
Dusek Petr
Navrat Pavel
Marek Miroslav
Zbofril Josef
Kelnar Lubomir
Svondrk Ale$
Pitfik Jaroslav
Gros Stefan
Mandula Jaroslav
Kocianova Petra
Nevrly Vaclav
Richterova Véra
Stirala Dalibor
Senk David
KRNAC Jaroslav
Soldan David
Vendl Ladislav
Bordovsky Tomas
Ruskova Daniela
PERNICA Pavel

1982
1976
1975
1980
1977
1958
1981
1974
1987
1978
1969
1965
1989
1977
1978
1982
1962
1959
1979
1971
1970
1983
1986
1987
1951
1942
1959
1970
1979
1975
1982
1976
1989
1971
1976
1962
1989
1988
1952
1981
1975
1958
1973
1991
1962
1974
1986
1980
1968
1988
1984
1987
1982
1979
1973
1984
1965

RoZnov pod Radhostém
Ostrava

Mésto Roznov pod Radhostém
RoZnov pod Radhostém

AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
Roznov pod Radho$tém
London

Team Ir¢a

Never alone

Valachy team

Sedlnice

AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
POHODA TEAM KOPRIVNICE
Brose

Bohumin

RoZnov pod Radhostém
Kopfivnice

Partnerské mésto Myszkow
Valasské Mezifi¢i

Pomalé Sipy |. Kopfivnice
Roznov pod Radhos$tém
Brno

ZC Run

Ostrava

AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
OU Demjata

Vidce

Mésto Roznov pod Radhostém
Ponétovice

Team Ir¢a

RoZnov pod Radhostém
Valachiarun.cz

Atleticky klub Roznov pod Radhostém
Stramberk

ACS Mnisi

Pomalé SiPY

Kopfivnice

Opava

JAS Piibor

Verovice

Kopfivnice

Odolena Voda

Stramberk

Fklidu

S.K.Vala$skeé kralovstvi
Vidce

Novy Ji¢in

Kopfivnice

Pomalé SiPY

Kopfivnice

Zavisice

Zarnovica

AK Kunin

Karolinka

PFibor

Hodslavice

TJ Gumarny Zubfi

CZE
CZE
CZE
CzZE
CZE
CZE
GBR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
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54
36
36
55

56

57
37
38
14
58
39
40
60
15
16
59
41
42
60
61
62

63

64
43
65
44
46
18
66
67

68
45

46
69
19
47

70

71
72
73
74
75
48

20
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105 01:54:58.26
192 01:55:01.95
106 01:55:03.92
107 01:55:07.61

7 01:55:26.71
108 01:55:43.39
109 01:56:01.56

8 01:56:11.63
110 01:56:12.90
111 01:56:27.63
112 01:56:36.50
113 01:56:43.08
114 01:56:46.86
115 01:56:55.32
116 01:57:08.42
185 01:57:09.53
117 01:57:18.81
118 01:57:23.56
119 01:57:28.24
120 01:57:36.51
121 01:57:40.91
122 01:57:57.04
123 01:58:04.75
124 01:58:08.52
125 01:58:15.71
126 01:58:18.42
127 01:58:35.81

9 01:58:36.91
128 01:58:48.30
10 01:59:01.62
129 01:59:02.51
130 01:59:14.73
131 01:59:21.28
132 01:59:21.34
193 01:59:46.50
133 01:59:53.13
134 02:00:01.24
135 02:00:12.66
136 02:00:32.00
137 02:01:01.57
138 02:01:15.42
139 02:01:17.17
140 02:01:20.19
141 02:01:36.56
142 02:01:49.15
143 02:02:07.03
11 02:02:44.99
144 02:02:54.61
12 02:03:26.85
145 02:04:00.66
146 02:04:43.24
147 02:05:22.56
148 02:05:54.22
149 02:06:02.04
150 02:06:34.11
13 02:06:37.64
151 02:06:40.66

00:39:07.88
00:39:11.57
00:39:13.54
00:39:17.23
00:39:36.33
00:39:53.01
00:40:11.18
00:40:21.25
00:40:22.52
00:40:37.25
00:40:46.12
00:40:52.70
00:40:56.48
00:41:04.94
00:41:18.04
00:41:19.15
00:41:28.43
00:41:33.18
00:41:37.86
00:41:46.13
00:41:50.53
00:42:06.66
00:42:14.37
00:42:18.14
00:42:25.33
00:42:28.04
00:42:45.43
00:42:46.53
00:42:57.92
00:43:11.24
00:43:12.13
00:43:24.35
00:43:30.90
00:43:30.96
00:43:56.12
00:44:02.75
00:44:10.86
00:44:22.28
00:44:41.62
00:45:11.19
00:45:25.04
00:45:26.79
00:45:29.81
00:45:46.18
00:45:58.77
00:46:16.65
00:46:54.61
00:47:04.23
00:47:36.47
00:48:10.28
00:48:52.86
00:49:32.18
00:50:03.84
00:50:11.66
00:50:43.73
00:50:47.26
00:50:50.28


http://Valachiarun.cz

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

22
62
57
98
92

113
60

235

112
82

129

197

246

101

192

209

168

110
79

196

116

107
40
31

240

105

211

140

212

160

238

134

120
32

127
58
10

219
41
52

104
34

205

204
27

190

183

182

166

165

217
35

241

155

207

170
65

Holan Petr
Havranova Lenka
Georgiovska Lucie
Kubi¢kova Ivana
Krankus Milan
Mérka Jan

Hanslik Ale$

Lys Vaclav
Mazacova Martina
Klem$ Lukas
Orséag Josef
Novak Vojtéch
Podivinsky Ladislav
Kutéj Lukas
Kucera Jan
Bystron Vilém
Slachtova Zuzana
Machova Monika
Kasinova Lucie
Kepka Jifi
Mikunda Milo$
Lapunikova Magdaléna
Bortlova Katefina
Bernatek Jakub
Stara Jan

Lacina Pavel
Martinakova Monika
Prochazka Vaclav
Petrek Marek
Stranska Lucia
KrySke Rene
Pertitkova Sarka
Mracek Rostislav
Beskydsky Dédek
Orlitova Darina
Georgiovsky David
Mista-Dorobisz Sylwia
Prichystal Jifi
Bro¢kova Jana
Piskytl Libor
Lacina Marcela
Bilkova Simona
Geryk Martin

Krzin Ivan
BEDNARSKA Blanka
Zeman Zdengk
Volny Petr

Vitkova Alice
Skrobak Petr
Skrobak Petr
Nevrly Adam
Bilova Petra
Svréek Jifi
Smejkal Cestmir
Babjak Orest
Stastny Ondrej
Hruska Martin

1973
1976
1976
1966
1980
1955
1967
1985
1977
1980
1964
1993
1961
1980
1981
1974
1983
1972
1985
1969
1964
1987
1983
1990
1987
1975
1974
1945
1976
1984
1973
1975
1954
1945
1978
1977
1970
1990
1965
1992
1985
1971
1987
1977
1966
1968
1979
1979
2000
1972
2000
1979
1953
1945
1968
1983
1983

Brose CZ

Tchi¢ina-run

Ostrava-Zabreh

AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
Bratislava

Videe

Brodek u Prostéjova
Kopfivnice

BK P¥ibor

Vala$ské Mezifici

Pomalé Sipy |. Kopfivnice
BK P¥ibor

JaroSov

Bernartice nad Odrou
RoZnov pod Radhostém
STS Chvojkovice Brod
Sedlnice

Pomalé Sipy |. Kopfivnice
Kasici

Basketaci Vsetin

Roznov pod Radho$tém

AC Sportguides Roznov p.R.
POHODA TEAM KOPRIVNICE
Zubri

Ostrava

Libhost

SK Valasského Kralovstvi
MK Seitl Ostrava

RoZnov pod Radhostém
Pomalé Sipy Kopfivnice
Kopfivnice

Studénka

Rokytnice

Klub ddchodct Orlova
Louc¢ka u Nového Ji¢ina
Ostrava-Zabreh

Partnerské mésto Myszkow
Olomouc

POHODA TEAM KOPRIVNICE
BK P¥ibor

Libhost

Roznov pod Radhostém
Verfovice

Ostrava-Lhotka

RoZnov pod Radhostém
V8echovice

TJ Gumarny Zubfi

Ostrava

AC Sportguides Roznov p.R.
AC Sportguides Roznov p.R.
Ostrava-Zabreh

Roznov pod Radho$tém
Ostrava

TJ Sokol Velké Bilovice

JM Demolex IPhone Bardejov
Praha

Rakova

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CzZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CzZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
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49

76

21
77
10
78
22
79
23
80
81
50
11
12

50
24

13
82
83
51
14

52
10
53
15

16
54
17
84
18
85
1
19
86
55
20
24
89
21
87
56
90
22

25
88
89
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152
14
15
16

153

154

155

156
17

157

158

159

160

161

162

186
18
19
20

163

188
21
22

164

165

166
23

167

168
24

169
25

189

170
26

171
27

172
28

173
29
30

174

175
31

176

190
32

177

178

187
33

179

180

181

182

183

02:07:18.57
02:07:29.89
02:07:50.77
02:07:53.01
02:07:59.79
02:08:18.19
02:08:18.40
02:08:23.68
02:08:24.28
02:08:46.31
02:09:46.75
02:10:15.30
02:10:21.61
02:10:36.79
02:10:51.08
02:13:09.28
02:13:15.74
02:13:54.15
02:14:27.13
02:15:31.73
02:17:35.34
02:17:47.56
02:17:51.42
02:18:39.46
02:19:04.39
02:19:17.73
02:19:20.37
02:19:23.76
02:19:24.81
02:19:29.03
02:20:05.04
02:20:14.27
02:20:29.82
02:20:56.92
02:21:02.16
02:22:34.98
02:22:51.93
02:23:09.50
02:23:14.23
02:23:49.44
02:24:00.41
02:24:03.74
02:28:14.55
02:31:12.98
02:31:15.14
02:36:33.50
02:41:57.26
02:43:47.36
02:43:47.52
02:43:47.87
02:45:14.41
02:56:27.82
02:56:27.95
03:00:53.77
03:08:38.97
03:16:45.65
03:19:14.83

00:51:28.19
00:51:39.51
00:52:00.39
00:52:02.63
00:52:09.41
00:52:27.81
00:52:28.02
00:52:33.30
00:52:33.90
00:52:55.93
00:53:56.37
00:54:24.92
00:54:31.23
00:54:46.41
00:55:00.70
00:57:18.90
00:57:25.36
00:58:03.77
00:58:36.75
00:59:41.35
01:01:44.96
01:01:57.18
01:02:01.04
01:02:49.08
01:03:14.01
01:03:27.35
01:03:29.99
01:03:33.38
01:03:34.43
01:03:38.65
01:04:14.66
01:04:23.89
01:04:39.44
01:05:06.54
01:05:11.78
01:06:44.60
01:07:01.55
01:07:19.12
01:07:23.85
01:07:59.06
01:08:10.03
01:08:13.36
01:12:24.17
01:15:22.60
01:15:24.76
01:20:43.12
01:26:06.88
01:27:56.98
01:27:57.14
01:27:57.49
01:29:24.03
01:40:37.44
01:40:37.57
01:45:03.39
01:52:48.59
02:00:55.27
02:03:24.45



